End-Suction Fire Pumpset
Diesel Engine Driven
LBSD SERIES
LBSD END-SUCTION FIRE PUMPSET
DIESEL ENGINE DRIVEN
INTRODUCTION
Lubi offers LBSD series state-of-the-art fire pumpset with
diesel engine driven, single-stage end-suction pump.

 Warehouses/godowns.
APPLICATIONS
TYPE KEY
LBS D 040100400 B
Type range
LBS = Single-stage end-
           suction pump
Fire pumpset
D = Diesel engine
       driven pump
040 = 40 hp
600 = 600 hp
Diesel engine rating [hp]Model Diesel engine
speed [rpm]
B = 1500 rpm
C = 1800 rpm
D = 2000 rpm
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
LBSD fire pumpset offers all features & benefits as
mentioned in our LBS pump standard series data booklet.
Following are the additional features & benefits offered by
these pumpsets:
 State-of-the-art design fire pumping system.
 NFPA-20 design
 Compact diesel engine driven pump package
 Rugged construction
 More economical than Horizontal Split Case diesel fire
 pump packages
 Back pull-out design which simplifies inspection and
 maintenance without disturbing pipe work
 The pump impellers are dynamically balanced to grade
 6.3 of ISO 1940
 Low NPSH requirements
 Automatic air relief valve
 Efficient operation
 Lower initial cost
 Reduced installation time and cost
 Simplified piping design
 Suitable for space saving installation systems and
 retrofit applications
 Easy access to all working parts
 Ease of maintenance
 Single source unit responsibility.
PERFORMANCE RANGE - DIESEL ENGINE DRIVEN
LBSD
NOMINAL FLOW
[USgpm] 1500 1800 2000
DIESEL ENGINE SPEED [rpm]
400
450
500
600
750
1000
1500











18931514 1703 5678378528392271
Q (USgpm)
400 15001000750600500450
30
50